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School Counselor Contacts
Elementary:

Bethany Owczarczak

bowczarczak@royhart.org

(716)735-2000 ext. 2062



Middle:

Hattie Lasal

hlasal@royhart.org

(716)735-2000 ext. 2353



High:

Colleen Albee

calbee@royhart.org

(716)735-2000 ext. 2300



Christine Lenhart

clenhart@royhart.org

(716)735-2000 ext. 2083



District Wide Mental Health Support:

Diana Daigler

ddaigler@royhart.org

(716)735-2000 ext. 2347



Carin Farina

cfarina@royhart.org



Leah Riley

lriley@onboces.org

Robert Warner
Rehabilitation Center at
Oishei Children's
Hospital
Phone: 716-323-6410

Robert Warner
Rehabilitation Center at
Oishei Children's
Hospital- Autism
Evaluations
Phone: 716-323-6410

Summit Behavioral
Health

Phone: 716-629-3400

For a list of all mental health
services covered through
your insurance company,
please reach out to your

insurance provider.



Available 24/7 @ (716)299-0909

Domestic Violence
Pinnacle Community
Services

Available 24/7 @  1-800-342-3720

Child Abuse and
Maltreatment

Available 24/7 @ 1-800-273-8255

Text Line- Text HOME @ 741-741

National Suicide
Prevention

Hotlines

Available 24/7 @ (716)285-3515

Niagara County 
Crisis Services

Counseling
Resources

Phone: 716-636-1375Available 24/7 @1-877-846-7369

Trevor Project 
LGBTQ+ Support
Available 24/7 @ 1-866-488-7386

Text Line- Text START @ 678-678

HOPEline NYS Office of
Alcohol and Substance
Abuse

Best-Self Behavioral
Health
Phone: 716-884-0888 

Buffalo Behavioral
Psychology – Dr. Jessica
Englert
Phone: 716-634-0627

Catholic Charities
Lockport Office: 716-433-0246

Niagara Falls Office or North

Tonawanda: 716-282-2351

Center for Family
Therapy
Phone: 716-434-7430

Grovers Psychological
Corporation

Joy Parrish, PhD UBMD
Neurology
Phone: 716-323-0556

Lisa Jackson Pediatric
Neuropsychology 
Phone: 716-833-0292 

Monsignor Carr Institute
Children’s Clinic
Lockport: 716-478-0315

Niagara Falls: 716-205-0825

North Tonawanda: 716-694-7749 

Michael Santa Maria,
PhD Buffalo
Neuropsycholoy
Phone: 716-833-0292 

Louise Ferretti, PhD
Phone: 716-866-8517

New Directions
Phone: 716-300-8339 


